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Dates for Term Time Attendance and Free Early Education Funding 
 

Term 1 Monday 4th September – Friday 20th October  

Holiday  Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 

Term 2 Monday 30th October – Friday 15th December  

Holiday Monday 18th December – Thursday 4th January 

Term 3 Thursday 4th January – Friday 9th February  

Holiday Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

Term 4 Monday 19th February – Wednesday 27th March  

Holiday Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April  

Term 5 Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May  

Holiday Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Term 6 Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July  

 
* Funded term time children only - days in lieu 
 
Monday 22nd July 2024 for children who would normally attend on Monday 6th May 2024 
 
Bank Holidays 
 
Monday 25th and Tuesday 26th December 2023 
Monday 1st January 2024 
Friday 29th March and Monday 1st April 2024 
Monday 6th May 2024* 
Monday 27th May 2024 
Monday 26th August 2024 
 
Christmas Holiday (Daycare Only) 
 
Friday 22nd December 2023 close @ 6.00pm 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 open @ 8.00am 
 
Dates for your diary 
 
Photographs – Tuesday 10th October 2023 
Staff Development Days (Closed) – Wednesday 25th October 2023 & Thursday 28th March 2024 

Christmas Pre School Show at Village Hall – Friday 8th December 2023 
Pre School Day Trip – June 2024 - date to be confirmed 
Parent/Carer Consultations – June/July 2024 dates to be confirmed 
End of year show and presentations for Pre-school leavers – July 2024 – date to be confirmed 
 
 
Free Early Education – the funding will be allocated according to the following: 
Autumn term – 14 weeks, Spring term – 11 weeks, Summer term – 13 weeks.  Total = 38  

Academic Year 2023/24 
 


